St. Charles Catholic High School

2024 -2025
Registration, Tuition and Fees

Thank you for choosing St. Charles Catholic High School. The Archdiocesan Finance Council
approved the following tuition and fee schedule for the 2024-2025 academic year:

REGISTRATION FEE (non-refundable)

Per Student (8t - 12th) $425.00 If paid by March 22, 2024
Late Registration (8th — 12th) $525.00 If paid after March 22, 2024
TUITION & FEES

Grades

9-12 8TH Grade
First Child $9,475.00 $9,225.00
Second Child $9,275.00 $9,025.00
Starting with Third Child $9,075.00 $8,825.00

The above rates include tuition per student of ($8,475.00) for 9th - 12th and ($8.225) for the
8th grade plus the following fees:

Book and Lab Fees (300.00) and Technology Fee ($500.00) - per student
Facility Maintenance Fee ($200.00) - per family

OTHER ADDITIONAL FEES

Senior Fee $200.00

PAYMENT

The above charges for registration and tuition & fees are to be paid online through Gulf Coast Bank
via their Tuition and Fee Management portal (https://tuition.gulfbank.com).

In addition to upfront online payments Gulf Coast Bank offers tuition loans through the portal of up
to 100% of the tuition & fees (registration must be paid online) and terms of up to 10 months. Loan
applications must be completed online by May 24, 2024 to get the maximum 10 month term. The
final date to fully pay all tuition and fee charges either by obtaining a tuition loan and/or by online
payment for charges not covered by a Gulf Coast Bank loan is June 26, 2024.



